

---

## **PACHET FURNITURI DE BIROU SI PAPETARIE**

I.D.: 70735665

---

Data  
publicarii 28.06.22

Coduri CPV 30192000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.172,52 RON - 2.172,52 RON

---

Descriere: FOLII DOC 6 SET X 8.40 LEI/SET = 50.40 LEI DOSAR PLIC 300 BUC X 0.58 LEI/BUC = 174.00 LEI  
DOSAR PVC 4 SET X 29.41 LEI/SET = 117.64 LEI BIBLIORAF 35 BUC X 9.24 LEI/BUC = 323.40  
LEI HARTIE XEROX A4 12 CUTII X 113.44 LEI/CUTIE = 1361.28 LEI PLIC B4 60 BUC X 0.84  
LEI/BUC = 50.40 LEI DOSAR SINA 150 BUC X 0.58 LEI/BUC = 87.00 LEI CORECTOR BANDA 2 BUC  
X 4.20 LEI/BUC = 8.40 LEI

---